NEWS FROM THE MINI ELIMINATOR « THE ORLEANS BOWLING CENTER, LAS VEGAS, NEVADA

WHAT’S

up
TODAY?

Qualifying Squads
12:00 noon
2:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

(12 noon squad is Shootout qualifier)

‘THE GREAT 48’

Match Play Finals
9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Brunswick Shootout

50-59 / 60+ /205 & under
8:30 p.m.

39 & under / 40-49
10:00 p.m.

(must use Brunswick Balls exclusively)

Senior Player Roeben Rolls 771 to Lead

Bill Roeben,
Bonney Lake, WA
rolled a huge 771 to
lead al Mini scoring
from the Senior Divi-
sion Thursday.
Roeben tossed lines
of 257, 235 and 279
in the noon squad.

Mike Truitt,

Tom Bartoszek

All Scoring on Thursday

Tracy, CA shot 642 in
the morning squad to
lead, and at noon, the
leader was Tommy
Frank, Louisville, KY.
Thewomen’sleaderson
Wednesday and Thurs-
day, both collegiate
stars, were Kari
Schwager, Lincoln, NE

Don’t get shutout of the
Brunswick Shootout
Purchase your Shootout
entry by noon today

(Paid Shootout entries are fully
refundable if you win a spot)

- Roscoe, IL shot a749

Bill Roeben in the same squad.
Sam Carter, Ben Lomond, CA was the
morning leader with a
666 and Phil Altosino,
Mesa, AZ had a 673
for the afternoon

i

squad lead.
In the 40-49 divi-
sion, Danny

Inocencio College
Station, TX rolled a
743 in the 2:30 sguad
to lead. Jeff Britton,
Pasco, WA shot a 707 in the noon squad,
and at 10 am. Clive
Morris, Middlesex,
England wasthe leader
| with a686.

Bill Majors,
Bridgewater, WA led
the young guns Thurs-
day with a 739 in the
noon squad. Daniel
Falconi, Mexico City

Danny Inocencio

Yeo Jin Yoon

rolled a 686 to lead at
10 am., and Kurt
Lambert, Linwood,
M1 shot 684 inthe 2:30
squad.

South Korea's Yeo
Jin Yoon, rolled a 692
in the 2:30 squad to
|lead the 205 and under
division. Ron Ware,

Bill Majors

Presented by...

Brunswick3

with a676, and Kristal
Scott, Wichita, KSwith
677.

The best Super Senior
on Thursday was Tom
Bartoszek, Sterling
Heights, MI. Tom
rolled a 641 in the 2:30
squad.

Kristal Scott

Mini Eliminator Thursday July 8 Qualifiers

39 & Under
Majors, Bill - Bridgewater, WA

Palumbo, George - Henderson, NV

Ward, Trea - Arlington, TX
Patterson, Dan - Phoenix, AZ
Lambert, Kurt - Linwood, MI
O'Neill, Bill - Levittown, PA
Hill, Stephen - Katy, TX

Diemand, Marc - East Greenville, PA

Sapp, Derek - Keokuk, 1A
Erickson, Allen - Montesaro, WA
Sonnenfeld, Jeremy - Sioux Falls,
Kazmierski, Bill - Pinconning, MI
40-49

Britton, Jeff - Pasco, WA

Welty, John - Calhoun, GA
Morris, Clive - Middlesex, England
Jones, Michael T - Mesa, AZ
Senior

Roeben, Bill - Bonney Lake, WA
Truitt, Mike - Roscoe, IL

Altosino, Phil - Mesa, AZ

Carter, Sam - Ben Lomond, CA
Webber, Ken - Orlando, FL-

205 & Under

Yoon, Yeo Jin - South Korea
Bovay, John - Moody, ME

Ware, Ron - Tracy, CA

Scalf, Tod A. - Aurora, CO

Frank, Tommy - Louisville, KY
Super Senior

Bartoszek, Tom - Sterling Hts, Ml
Dent, W. Leon - Hesperia, CA
Strommen, Ed - Anaconda, MT
Women

Scott, Kristal - Wichita, KS
Schwager, Kari - Lincoln, NE

739
719
708
704
684
683
682
681
675
661
SD 658

651

707
703
686
650

771
749
673
666
644

692
651
642
636
629

641
631
611

677
676

12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
10am
10am
10am
10am

12pm
2:30pm
10am
10am

12pm
12pm
2:30pm
10am
10am

2:30pm
2:30pm
10am
10am
12pm

2:30pm
2:30pm
10am

12pm
2:30pm




The Mini Eliminator Today

Friday, July 9, 2004

DeVincent, Bae,Norton, Lintila, Make ‘Great 48’ On Final Night

The' Great 48’ isset for today’sMini
Eliminator $130,000 Match Play Fi-
nals. Among those qualifying on day
six are Storm DeVincent, Pembroke,
Florida, Chun Bae, Cedarhurst, New
York, Scott Norton, Salt Lake City,
Utah and former Super Bow!l Mini
Champ Lasse Lintila, Lohja, Finland.

The match between Bae and Clay
Rees, Draper, Utahendedina182tie,
with Bae winning the ninth and tenth
frame rolloff 30-27. DeVincent de-
feated Rick Frey, Puyallyup, Washing-
ton 224-211, Norton beat Larry
Frazier, Glendae, Arizona 204-202,
and Lintila defeated Tony Szeluga,
Clarksville, Tennessee 248-195.

Most of the Thursday night matches
werevery close. Monty Stratton, San
Marcos, California defeated Rick

Bates, Stockton, California 224-213,
James Mack, Wallington, NJ defeated
Jeff Wal sh, Cheektowaga, New York 180-176, Michael Skin-
ner, Minneapolis, Minnesotadefeated Harold Chadwick 111,
Dublin, Ohio 190-163; and Dan White, Palm Beach Gar-
dens, Florida defeated Joy Esterson, Annapolis, Maryland
214-188. Esterson wasthe only woman to make the top 16
in the Match Play Tournament.

All round five losers earned $600 Thursday night, and the
winners will make a minimum of $1000 and $25,000 for
winning the Match Play Tournament, and an additional
$25,000if they defeat the Qualifier Champion in aone-game
match. The Match Play Finals start at 9 am. today.

Therewill bethreeroundsintoday’sMatch Play Finalsto
determine the top six players. Those six will then bow! a
one-game Shootout Match to determine the $25,000 Match
Play Champion. Second place will pay $12,500, 3rd is
$8000, 4th is $7000, 5th is $6000 and 6th is $5000.

Please support our sponsors: m
e

Turbo 2n. Grips

HAS Ea =l
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We will never
forget 9-11-01

Published by

Jim and CJ Goodwin,
publishers of Stars & Strikes
America’s Bowling
Newsmagazine

e Hless: America

WEDNESDAY'S TOP EIGHT Scott Norton, Lasse Lintila, James Mack,
Storm DeVincent, Dan White, Michael Skinner, Chun Bae, Monty Stratton

Thursday July 8 Match Play Results
ROUND 5 (Winners advance to finals (min $1000), Losers eliminated earn $600)
Storm DeVincent, Pembroke Pines, FL, def. Rick Frey, Puyallap, WA,(224-211); Chun
Bae, Cedarhurst, NY, def. Clay Rees, Draper, UT,(182-182)(30-27); Scott Norton, Salt
Lake City, UT, def. Larry Frazier, Glendale, AZ, (204-202); Lasse Lintila, Finland, def.
Tony Szeluga, Clarksville, TN, (248-195); Monty Stratton, San Marcos, CA, def. Rick
Bates, Stockton, CA, (224-213); James Mack, Wallington, NJ, def. Jeff Walsh,
Cheektowaga, NY, (180-176); Dan White, Palm Beach Gardens, FL, def. Joy Esterson,
Annapolis, Md., (214-188); Michael Skinner, Minneapolis, MN, def. Harold Chadwick IlI,
Dublin, OH, (190-163).
ROUND 4 (Losers eliminated earn $400)
Storm DeVincent, Pembroke Pines, FL, def. Paul Henderson, Bedford, TX, (258-164); Larry
Frazier, Glendale, AZ, def. Chris Wimpey, Northglenn, CO, (237-212); Chun Bae,
Cedarhurst, NY, def. Andrew Cain, Chandler, AZ, (198-152); Joy Esterson, Annapolis, MD,
def. BYE, (0-0); Rick Bates, Stockton, CA, def. BYE, (0-0); Clay Rees, Draper, UT, def. BYE,
(0-0); Scott Norton, Salt Lake City, UT, def. Brad Mercer, Roseville, Ml, (258-200); Rick
Frey, Puyallap, WA, def. BYE, (0-0); Lasse Lintila, Finland, def. BYE, (0-0); Jeff Walsh,
Cheektowaga, NY, def. BYE, (0-0); Tony Szeluga, Clarksville, TN, def. Brian Brazeau, Ocala,
FL, (267-195); Monty Stratton, San Marcos, CA, def. BYE, (0-0); James Mack, Wallington,
NJ, def. BYE, (0-0); Dan White, Palm Beach Gardens, FL, def. Fred Gordon, Wilmer, MN,
(223-176); Harold Chadwick IIl, Dublin, OH, def. Keith Ubert, Hays, KS, (244-222); Michael
Skinner, Minneapolis, MN, def. BYE, (0-0).
ROUND 3 (Losers eliminated earn $200)
Chris Wimpey, Northglenn, CO, def. Corbet Austin, Brigham City, UT, (192-189); Storm
DeVincent, Pembroke Pines, FL, def. Randy C. Smith, Melbourne, FL, (229-228); Brad
Mercer, Roseville, MI, def. Anthony Hughes, Flushing, NY, (198-169); Larry Frazier,
Glendale, AZ, def. Davey Rosen, Chicago, IL, (192-191); Fred Gordon, Wilmer, MN, def.
Kristal Scott, Wichita, KS, (223-182); Chun Bae, Cedarhurst, NY, def. Luke Voaklander,
Shorewood, MN, (212-174); Joy Esterson, Annapolis, MD, def. Charles J Fudge, Herrin,
IL, (202-183); Rick Bates, Stockton, Calif., def. Ron Ware, Tracy, CA, (188-151); Clay
Rees, Draper, UT, def. Phil Scammell, England, (224-195); Brian Brazeau, Ocala, FL,
def. Rudy Moreno, Reno, NV, (234-214); Keith Ubert, Hays, KS, def. Pasi Uotila, Finland,
(206-196); Scott Norton, Salt Lake City, UT def. Paul McCordic, Sugarland, TX, (212-
177); Rick Frey, Puyallap, WA, def. William Robison, Sarasota, FL, (232-202); Lasse
Lintila, Finland, def. Dave Washburn, San Diego, CA, (226-166); Paul Henderson, Bedford,
TX, def. Larry Barwick, Wauchula, FL, (202-194); Jeff Walsh, Cheektowaga, NY, def.
David Anderson, Kansas City, MO, (215-189); Tony Szeluga, Clarksville, TN., def. Hank
Boomershine, Ogden, UT, (176-144); Monty Stratton, San Marcos, CA, def. Steve Boyer,
Las Vegas, NV, (179-173); James Mack, Wallington, NJ, def. Michael Karch, Edgewood,
WA, (203-183); Dan White, Palm Beach Gardens, FL, def. Stephen Hill, Katy, TX, (186-
175); Andrew Cain, Chandler, AZ, def. Carl Fietek, Eden Prairie, MN., (205-201); Harold
Chadwick 11, Dublin, OH, def. Terry Leong, Henderson, NV, (215-191); Michael Skinner,
Minneapolis, MN, def. Joey Weisenstein, Staten Island, NY, (182-177).




