

NEWS FROM THE MINI ELIMINATOR • THE ORLEANS BOWLING CENTER, LAS VEGAS, NEVADA

Bill

Friday, July 9, 2004



Qualifying Squads

12:00 noon

2:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

(12 noon squad is Shootout qualifier)

'THE GREAT 48' Match Play Finals 9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Brunswick Shootout

50-59 / 60+ / 205 & under 8:30 p.m.

39 & under / 40-49 10:00 p.m. (must use Brunswick Balls exclusively)

Don't get shutout of the **Brunswick Shootout** Purchase your Shootout entry by noon today (Paid Shootout entries are fully refundable if you win a spot)



Roeben, Bonney Lake, WA rolled a huge 771 to lead all Mini scoring from the Senior Division Thursday. Roeben tossed lines of 257, 235 and 279 in the noon squad. Mike Truitt. Roscoe, IL shot a 749

Bill Roeben

in the same squad. Sam Carter, Ben Lomond, CA was the

morning leader with a 666 and Phil Altosino, Mesa, AZ had a 673 for the afternoon squad lead.

In the 40-49 division. Dannv Inocencio College Station, TX rolled a 743 in the 2:30 squad to lead. Jeff Britton,

Pasco, WA shot a 707 in the noon squad,



Yeo Jin Yoon

rolled a 686 to lead at 10 a.m., and Kurt Lambert, Linwood, MI shot 684 in the 2:30 squad.

South Korea's Yeo **Jin Yoon,** rolled a 692 in the 2:30 squad to lead the 205 and under division. Ron Ware,





Senior Player Roeben Rolls 771 to Lead

All Scoring on Thursday

Tom Bartoszek

with a 676, and Kristal Scott, Wichita, KS with 677.

The best Super Senior on Thursday was Tom Bartoszek, Sterling Heights, MI. Tom rolled a 641 in the 2:30 squad.



Kristal Scott

Mini Eliminator Thursday July 8 Qualifiers 39 & Under

Majors, Bill - Bridgewater, WA	739	12pm
Palumbo, George - Henderson, NV	719	12pm
Ward, Trea - Arlington, TX	708	12pm
Patterson, Dan - Phoenix, AZ	704	12pm
Lambert, Kurt - Linwood, MI	684	2:30pm
O'Neill, Bill - Levittown, PA	683	2:30pm
Hill, Stephen - Katy, TX	682	2:30pm
Diemand, Marc - East Greenville, PA	681	2:30pm
Sapp, Derek - Keokuk, IA	675	10am
Erickson, Allen - Montesaro, WA	661	10am
Sonnenfeld, Jeremy - Sioux Falls, SD	658	10am
Kazmierski, Bill - Pinconning, MI	651	10am
40-49		
Britton, Jeff - Pasco, WA	707	12pm
Welty, John - Calhoun, GA	703	2:30pm
Morris, Clive - Middlesex, England	686	10am
Jones, Michael T - Mesa, AZ	650	10am
Senior		
Roeben, Bill - Bonney Lake, WA	771	12pm
Truitt, Mike - Roscoe, IL	749	12pm
Altosino, Phil - Mesa, AZ	673	2:30pm
Carter, Sam - Ben Lomond, CA	666	10am
Webber, Ken - Orlando, FL-	644	10am
205 & Under		
Yoon, Yeo Jin - South Korea	692	2:30pm
Bovoy, John - Moody, ME	651	2:30pm
Ware, Ron - Tracy, ČA	642	10am
Scalf, Tod A Aurora, CO	636	10am
Frank, Tommy - Louisville, KY	629	12pm
Super Senior		·
Bartoszek, Tom - Sterling Hts, MI	641	2:30pm
Dent, W. Leon - Hesperia, CA	631	2:30pm
Strommen, Ed - Anaconda, MT	611	10am
Women		
Scott, Kristal - Wichita, KS	677	12pm
Schwager, Kari - Lincoln, NE	676	2:30pm

Danny Inocencio

and at 10 a.m. Clive Morris, Middlesex, England was the leader

with a 686. Bill Majors, Bridgewater, WA led the young guns Thursday with a 739 in the noon squad. Daniel Falconi, Mexico City



lead, and at noon, the leader was Tommy Frank. Louisville, KY. The women's leaders on Wednesday and Thursday, both collegiate stars, were Kari Schwager, Lincoln, NE

Tracy, CA shot 642 in

the morning squad to

DeVincent, Bae, Norton, Lintila, Make 'Great 48' On Final Night

The 'Great 48' is set for today's Mini Eliminator \$130,000 Match Play Finals. Among those qualifying on day six are Storm DeVincent, Pembroke, Florida, Chun Bae, Cedarhurst, New York, Scott Norton, Salt Lake City, Utah and former Super Bowl Mini Champ Lasse Lintila, Lohja, Finland.

The match between Bae and Clay Rees, Draper, Utah ended in a 182 tie, with Bae winning the ninth and tenth frame rolloff 30-27. DeVincent defeated Rick Frey, Puyallyup, Washington 224-211, Norton beat Larry Frazier, Glendale, Arizona 204-202, and Lintila defeated Tony Szeluga, Clarksville, Tennessee 248-195.

Most of the Thursday night matches were very close. Monty Stratton, San Marcos, California defeated Rick Bates, Stockton, California 224-213, James Mack, Wallington, NJ defeated

Jeff Walsh, Cheektowaga, New York 180-176, Michael Skinner, Minneapolis, Minnesota defeated Harold Chadwick III, Dublin, Ohio 190-163; and Dan White, Palm Beach Gardens, Florida defeated Joy Esterson, Annapolis, Maryland 214-188. Esterson was the only woman to make the top 16 in the Match Play Tournament.

All round five losers earned \$600 Thursday night, and the winners will make a minimum of \$1000 and \$25,000 for winning the Match Play Tournament, and an additional \$25,000 if they defeat the Qualifier Champion in a one-game match. The Match Play Finals start at 9 a.m. today.

There will be three rounds in today's Match Play Finals to determine the top six players. Those six will then bowl a one-game Shootout Match to determine the \$25,000 Match Play Champion. Second place will pay \$12,500, 3rd is \$8000, 4th is \$7000, 5th is \$6000 and 6th is \$5000.





WEDNESDAY'S TOP EIGHT: Scott Norton, Lasse Lintila, James Mack, Storm DeVincent, Dan White, Michael Skinner, Chun Bae, Monty Stratton

Thursday July 8 Match Play Results

ROUND 5 (Winners advance to finals (min \$1000), Losers eliminated earn \$600) Storm DeVincent, Pembroke Pines, FL, def. Rick Frey, Puyallap, WA.(224-211); Chun Bae, Cedarhurst, NY, def. Clay Rees, Draper, UT.(182-182)(30-27); Scott Norton, Salt Lake City, UT, def. Larry Frazier, Glendale, AZ, (204-202); Lasse Lintila, Finland, def. Tony Szeluga, Clarksville, TN, (248-195); Monty Stratton, San Marcos, CA, def. Rick Bates, Stockton, CA, (224-213); James Mack, Wallington, NJ, def. Jeff Walsh, Cheektowaga, NY, (180-176); Dan White, Palm Beach Gardens, FL, def. Joy Esterson, Annapolis, Md., (214-188); Michael Skinner, Minneapolis, MN, def. Harold Chadwick III, Dublin, OH, (190-163).

ROUND 4 (Losers eliminated earn \$400)

Storm DeVincent, Pembroke Pines, FL, def. Paul Henderson, Bedford, TX, (258-164); Larry Frazier, Glendale, AZ, def. Chris Wimpey, Northglenn, CO, (237-212); Chun Bae, Cedarhurst, NY, def. Andrew Cain, Chandler, AZ, (198-152); Joy Esterson, Annapolis, MD, def. BYE, (0-0); Rick Bates, Stockton, CA, def. BYE, (0-0); Clay Rees, Draper, UT, def. BYE, (0-0); Scott Norton, Salt Lake City, UT, def. Brad Mercer, Roseville, MI, (258-200); Rick Frey, Puyallap, WA, def. BYE, (0-0); Lasse Lintila, Finland, def. BYE, (0-0); Jeff Walsh, Cheektowaga, NY, def. BYE, (0-0); Tony Szeluga, Clarksville, TN, def. Brian Brazeau, Ocala, FL, (267-195); Monty Stratton, San Marcos, CA, def. BYE, (0-0); James Mack, Wallington, NJ, def. BYE, (0-0); Dan White, Palm Beach Gardens, FL, def. Fred Gordon, Wilmer, MN, (223-176); Harold Chadwick III, Dublin, OH, def. Keith Ubert, Hays, KS, (244-222); Michael Skinner, Minneapolis, MN, def. BYE, (0-0).

ROUND 3 (Losers eliminated earn \$200)

Chris Wimpey, Northglenn, CO, def. Corbet Austin, Brigham City, UT, (192-189); Storm DeVincent, Pembroke Pines, FL, def. Randy C. Smith, Melbourne, FL, (229-228); Brad Mercer, Roseville, MI, def. Anthony Hughes, Flushing, NY, (198-169); Larry Frazier, Glendale, AZ, def. Davey Rosen, Chicago, IL, (192-191); Fred Gordon, Wilmer, MN, def. Kristal Scott, Wichita, KS, (223-182); Chun Bae, Cedarhurst, NY, def. Luke Voaklander, Shorewood, MN, (212-174); Joy Esterson, Annapolis, MD, def. Charles J Fudge, Herrin, IL, (202-183); Rick Bates, Stockton, Calif., def. Ron Ware, Tracy, CA, (188-151); Clay Rees, Draper, UT, def. Phil Scammell, England, (224-195); Brian Brazeau, Ocala, FL, def. Rudy Moreno, Reno, NV, (234-214); Keith Ubert, Hays, KS, def. Pasi Uotila, Finland, (206-196); Scott Norton, Salt Lake City, UT def. Paul McCordic, Sugarland, TX, (212-177); Rick Frey, Puyallap, WA, def. William Robison, Sarasota, FL, (232-202); Lasse Lintila, Finland, def. Dave Washburn, San Diego, CA, (226-166); Paul Henderson, Bedford, TX, def. Larry Barwick, Wauchula, FL, (202-194); Jeff Walsh, Cheektowaga, NY, def. David Anderson, Kansas City, MO, (215-189); Tony Szeluga, Clarksville, TN., def. Hank Boomershine, Ogden, UT, (176-144); Monty Stratton, San Marcos, CA, def. Steve Boyer, Las Vegas, NV, (179-173); James Mack, Wallington, NJ, def. Michael Karch, Edgewood, WA, (203-183); Dan White, Palm Beach Gardens, FL, def. Stephen Hill, Katy, TX, (186-175); Andrew Cain, Chandler, AZ, def. Carl Fietek, Eden Prairie, MN., (205-201); Harold Chadwick III, Dublin, OH, def. Terry Leong, Henderson, NV, (215-191); Michael Skinner, Minneapolis, MN, def. Joey Weisenstein, Staten Island, NY, (182-177).